
Date Type Category Presenter Faculty

Monday, July 19, 2021 Independent learning ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

Tuesday, July 20, 2021 Independent learning Stones

Thursday, July 22, 2021 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Stones Baumgartner Bell

Monday, July 26, 2021 Independent learning ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

Tuesday, July 27, 2021 Independent learning Consults and emergencies

Thursday, July 29, 2021 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Stones Carroll Lacour

Monday, August 02, 2021 Independent learning ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

Tuesday, August 03, 2021 Independent learning ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

Thursday, August 05, 2021 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult BPH Straughan Krlin

Monday, August 09, 2021 Independent learning ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

Tuesday, August 10, 2021 Independent learning ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

Thursday, August 12, 2021 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult BPH Petty Mutter

Monday, August 16, 2021 Independent learning ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

Tuesday, August 17, 2021 Independent learning ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

Thursday, August 19, 2021 MANDATORY CONFERENCE: D-Day PEDIATRICS Nitti Ortenberg

Monday, August 23, 2021 Independent learning ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

Tuesday, August 24, 2021 Independent learning Prostate Ca

Thursday, August 26, 2021 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Prostate Ca Allen Delacroix

Monday, August 30, 2021 Independent learning Prostate Ca

Tuesday, August 31, 2021 Independent learning Sexual Medicine and Andrology

Thursday, September 02, 2021 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult  Sexual Medicine and Andrology Baumgartner Mutter

Monday, September 06, 2021 Independent learning Sexual Medicine and Andrology

Tuesday, September 07, 2021 Independent learning Sexual Medicine and Andrology

Thursday, September 09, 2021 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Sexual Medicine and Andrology Sanchez Mutter

Monday, September 13, 2021 Independent learning Trauma

Tuesday, September 14, 2021 Independent learning Trauma

Thursday, September 16, 2021 MANDATORY CONFERENCE: D-Day PEDIATRICS Nitti Roth

Monday, September 20, 2021 Independent learning Incontinence 

Tuesday, September 21, 2021 Independent learning Incontinence 

Thursday, September 23, 2021 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Incontinence Koerner Winters

Monday, September 27, 2021 Independent learning Incontinence 

Tuesday, September 28, 2021 Independent learning Neurogenic Bladder

Thursday, September 30, 2021 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Urodynamics Bardot Winters/Krlin

Monday, October 04, 2021 Independent learning Hematuria

Tuesday, October 05, 2021 Independent learning Bladder Ca

Thursday, October 07, 2021 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Bladder Ca Carroll Westerman

AUA Guidelines: Hematuria 

AUACC: Bladder Neoplasm Non-Muscle Invasive Bladder Ca

AUACC: Erectile Dysfucntion Medical Management 

AUACC: Treatment of Non-Muscle Invasive Bladder Ca

AUACC: Surgery for Male with Urinary Incontinence

AUACC: Renal, Ureter (complement with Guidelines) 

AUACC: Posterior Urethral Valves

AUACC: Erectile Dysfunction Patient Evaluation, Investigation

AUACC: Priapism

AUACC: Erectile Dysfunction Surgical Management 

AUACC: Bladder, Urethra, Genitalia (complement with Guidelines) 

AUACC: Urinary Incontinence Etiology, Pathophysiology

AUACC: Geriatric Urinary Incontinence and Voiding Dysnfunction

AUACC: Urodynamics

Surgical Incisions

Prostate Ca: Screenig, Diagnosis, Risk Stratification

AUACC Localize and locally advanced disease 

Epididymis, Testis, Vas Deferens

Surgical incisions 

AUACC BPH: Surgical Management 

Topics

AUACC: Overactive bladder: Evaluation and Treatment 

AUACC: Neurogenic Lower Urinary Tract Symptoms

AUA Guidelines: Clinically Localized Prostate Ca and Early Detection of Prostate Ca

Consults and Emergencies: Upper tract obstruction

AUACC anatomy and physiology section: kidney/ureter/adrenal

Medical Stone Disease Pathology and Evaluation

AUACC Stones: Medical Management 

AUACC anatomy and physiology section: Renal Physiology and Renal and Upper tract obstruction

Bladder and Voiding

AUACC Stones: Surgical Management 

Prostate And Seminal Vesicles 

Penis and Female Urethra

AUACC BPH: Medical Management

AUACC: Erectile dysfunction Physiology, pathophysiology

Bladder

AUACC Neurogenic Bladder 



Monday, October 11, 2021 Independent learning Incontinence

Tuesday, October 12, 2021 Independent learning Incontinence

Thursday, October 14, 2021 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult PEDIATRICS Nitti Reifsnyder

Monday, October 18, 2021 Independent learning Oncology

Tuesday, October 19, 2021 Independent learning Oncology

Thursday, October 21, 2021 PEDS VP PEDS VP

Monday, October 25, 2021 Independent learning Oncology

Tuesday, October 26, 2021 Independent learning Oncology

Thursday, October 28, 2021 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Oncology Straughan Gills

Monday, November 01, 2021 Independent learning In-Service Prep

Tuesday, November 02, 2021 Independent learning In-Service Prep

Thursday, November 04, 2021 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult In-Service Prep Petty Winter

Monday, November 08, 2021 Independent learning In-Service Prep

Tuesday, November 09, 2021 Independent learning In-Service Prep

Thursday, November 11, 2021 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult In-Service Prep Allen Bell

Monday, November 15, 2021 Independent learning In-Service Prep

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Independent learning In-Service Prep

Thursday, November 18, 2021 MANDATORY CONFERENCE: D-Day In-Service Prep Residents Delacroix

Monday, November 22, 2021 Independent learning 

Tuesday, November 23, 2021 Independent learning 

Thursday, November 25, 2021 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY

Monday, November 29, 2021 Independent learning Surgical Energy

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Independent learning Surgical Energy

Thursday, December 02, 2021 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Surgical Energy Sanchez Westerman

Monday, December 06, 2021 Independent learning Urologic Infections

Tuesday, December 07, 2021 Independent learning Uroradiology

Thursday, December 09, 2021 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Urologic Infections Koerner LaCour

Monday, December 13, 2021 Independent learning Uroradiology

Tuesday, December 14, 2021 Independent learning Uroradiology

Thursday, December 16, 2021 MANDATORY CONFERENCE: D-Day PEDIATRICS Nitti Martin

Monday, December 20, 2021 Independent learning Sexual Medicine and Andrology

Tuesday, December 21, 2021 Independent learning Sexual Medicine and Andrology

Thursday, December 23, 2021 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult TBD Bardot

Monday, December 27, 2021 Independent learning Research

Tuesday, December 28, 2021 Independent learning Renal Transplant

Thursday, December 30, 2021 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Oncology Delacroix

TBD

AUACC: Evidence-Based Medicine

AUACC: Adult Urinary Tract Infection

AUACC: Ultrasound

AUACC: Prostatitis

AUACC: Computed Tomography

AUACC: Conventional Radiology

AUACC: Renal Transplant

Dr. Delacroix's testicular cancer talk

AUACC: Surgery for Female SUI

AUACC: Surgery for Male SUI

AUACC: Disorders of Sexual Differentiation

PEDS VP

Bowel segment diverison and metabolic dysfunction

AUACC: Renal Neoplasm

AUACC: Testicular Neoplasm

AUACC: Upper Tract Neoplasm

AUACC: Penile Neoplasm

Incidental adrenal mass work-up algorithm

Spinal cord injury location and typical voiding dysfunction and/or autonomic dysfunction

AUACC: Urethral Neoplasm

Upper motor nueron lesions and voiding dysfunction

 AUACC: Basic Principles of Microwave Ablation

AUACC: Ultrasonic Energy

Renovascular HTN and when intervention needed

AUACC: Radiofrequency Ablation

Oligospermia workup

Azospermia - obstructive

Genes and misc - chromosomal abnormalities and impacts on fertility/cancer, genetic testing…

Resident High Yield Topics

Azospermia - non-obstructive

AUACC: Pediatric Urology - Oncology

AUACC: Peyronie's Disease Epidemiology, Pathophysiology, and Evaluation

AUACC: Peyronie's Disease Medical Treatment



Monday, January 03, 2022 Independent learning Surgical Energy

Tuesday, January 04, 2022 Independent learning Surgical Energy

Thursday, January 06, 2022 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Surgical Energy Baumgartner

Monday, January 10, 2022 Independent learning Statistics

Tuesday, January 11, 2022 Independent learning Urologic Infections

Thursday, January 13, 2022 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Reconstructive Urology Carroll Westerman

Monday, January 17, 2022 Independent learning Female Pelvic Medicine

Tuesday, January 18, 2022 Independent learning Consults and Emergencies

Thursday, January 20, 2022 MANDATORY CONFERENCE: D-Day PEDIATRICS Straughan Ortenberg

Monday, January 24, 2022 Independent learning Uroradiology

Tuesday, January 25, 2022 Independent learning Uroradiology

Thursday, January 27, 2022 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Reconstructive Urology Petty Mutter

Monday, January 31, 2022 Independent learning Sexual Medicine and Andrology

Tuesday, February 01, 2022 Independent learning Consults and Emergencies

Thursday, February 03, 2022 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Surgical Energy Allen LaCour

Monday, February 07, 2022 Independent learning Sexual Medicine and Andrology

Tuesday, February 08, 2022 Independent learning Sexual Medicine and Andrology

Thursday, February 10, 2022 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Sexual Medicine and Andrology Koerner Winters

Monday, February 14, 2022 Independent learning Patient Safety

Tuesday, February 15, 2022 Independent learning Consults and Emergencies

Thursday, February 17, 2022 MANDATORY CONFERENCE: D-Day PEDIATRICS Straughan Reifsnyder

Monday, February 21, 2022 Independent learning Consults and Emergencies

Tuesday, February 22, 2022 Independent learning Uroradiology

Thursday, February 24, 2022 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Reconstructive Urology Sanchez Roarke

Monday, February 28, 2022 Independent learning Sexual Medicine and Andrology

Tuesday, March 01, 2022 Independent learning Consults and Emergencies

Thursday, March 03, 2022 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Sexual Medicine and Andrology Baumgartner Bell

Monday, March 07, 2022 Independent learning Consults and Emergencies

Tuesday, March 08, 2022 Independent learning Consults and Emergencies

Thursday, March 10, 2022 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Oncology Petty Delacroix

Monday, March 14, 2022 Independent learning Sexual Medicine and Andrology

Tuesday, March 15, 2022 Independent learning Reconstructive Urology

Thursday, March 17, 2022 MANDATORY CONFERENCE: D-Day PEDIATRICS Carroll Roth

Monday, March 21, 2022 Independent learning Consults and Emergencies

Tuesday, March 22, 2022 Independent learning Consults and Emergencies

Thursday, March 24, 2022 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Oncology Straughan Gills

AUACC: Metabolic Acidosis

AUACC: Oliguira

AUACC: Adrenal Neoplasm

AUACC: Intraoperative

AUACC: Advanced Prostate Cancer

AUACC: Disorders of Ejaculation and Orgasm

AUACC: Reconstruction of UPJ Obstruction

AUACC: Pediatric Trauma

AUACC: Genital Gender Affirming Surgery and Care of Transgender and Gender Non-Conforming Patients

AUACC: Testosterone Deficiency: Physiology, Epidemiology, Pathophysiology, and Evaluation

AUACC: Hemorrhagic

AUACC: Hypogonadism Medical Treatment

AUACC: Hyperkalemia

AUACC: Patient Safety

AUACC: Genital Infections

AUACC: Hypospadias

AUACC: Hematuria

AUACC: Radiation Safety

AUACC: Light Amplification by Stimulated Emission of Radiation (LASER)

AUACC: Female Sexual Dysfunction: Disorders of Desire, Arousal, and Orgasm

AUACC: Female Sexual Dysfunction: Identifiacation of Sexual Problems in Women

AUACC: Female Sexual Dysfunction: Medical and Surgical Management of Pelvic Pain and Dyspareunia

AUACC: Foley and SPT

AUACC: Statistics

AUACC: Sexually Transmitted Infection

AUACC: Hydroureteronephrosis

UAUCC: Nuclear Medicine

AUACC: Magnetic Resonance Imaging (MRI)

AUACC: Urethral Stricture Disease and Reconstruction

AUACC: Peyronies Disease Surgical Management

AUACC: Bladder Reconstruction

AUACC: Fecal Incontinence Evaluation and Treatment

AUACC: Pediatric

AUACC: Bipolar Electrosurgery

AUACC: Cryosurgery

AUACC: Monopolar and Bipolar Electrosurgery



Monday, March 28, 2022 Independent learning Consults and Emergencies

Tuesday, March 29, 2022 Independent learning Consults and Emergencies

Thursday, March 31, 2022 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Female Pelvic Medicine Allen Winters/Krlin

Monday, April 04, 2022 Independent learning Consults and Emergencies

Tuesday, April 05, 2022 Independent learning Consults and Emergencies

Thursday, April 07, 2022 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Interstitial Cystitis Koerner Winters

Monday, April 11, 2022 Independent learning Consults and Emergencies

Tuesday, April 12, 2022 Independent learning Consults and Emergencies

Thursday, April 14, 2022 MANDATORY CONFERENCE: D-Day PEDIATRICS Carroll Martin

Monday, April 18, 2022 Independent learning Business and Communication

Tuesday, April 19, 2022 Independent learning Business and Communication Delacroix Winters

Thursday, April 21, 2022 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Oncology Sanchez Delacroix

Monday, April 25, 2022 Independent learning Laparoscopy and Robotics

Tuesday, April 26, 2022 Independent learning Infertility

Thursday, April 28, 2022 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Female Pelvic Medicine Bardot Krlin

Monday, May 02, 2022 Independent learning Infertility

Tuesday, May 03, 2022 Independent learning Infertility

Thursday, May 05, 2022 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Oncology Straughan Delacroix

Monday, May 09, 2022 Independent learning Research

Tuesday, May 10, 2022 Independent learning Neurogenic Bladder

Thursday, May 12, 2022 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Renal Transplant Carroll Roth/LaCour

Monday, May 16, 2022 Independent learning AUA Guideline

Tuesday, May 17, 2022 Independent learning AUA Guideline

Thursday, May 19, 2022 MANDATORY CONFERENCE: D-Day PEDIATRICS Petty Ortenberg

Monday, May 23, 2022 Independent learning AUA Guideline

Tuesday, May 24, 2022 Independent learning AUA Guideline

Thursday, May 26, 2022 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Renovascular Disease Allen Bell

Monday, May 30, 2022 Independent learning AUA Guideline

Tuesday, May 31, 2022 Independent learning AUA Guideline

Thursday, June 02, 2022 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Ethics Sanchez Delacroix

Monday, June 06, 2022 Independent learning AUA Guideline

Tuesday, June 07, 2022 Independent learning AUA Guideline

Thursday, June 09, 2022 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Female Pelvic Medicine Koerner Krlin/Winters

Monday, June 13, 2022 Independent learning AUA Guideline

Tuesday, June 14, 2022 Independent learning AUA Guideline

Thursday, June 16, 2022 MANDATORY CONFERENCE: D-Day PEDIATRICS Petty Reifsnyder

AUACC: Urethral Diverticulum

Medical Management of Kidnery Stones

Surgical Managemetn of Kidney Stones

AUACC: Transitional Care

Diagnostic and Treatment of Non-Muscle Invasive Bladder Cancer

Treatment of Non-Metastatic Muscle Invasive Bladder Cancer

AUACC: Urinary Fistulas

Renal Mass and Localized Renal Cancer

Diagnosis and Treamtent of Early Stage Testicular Cancer

Benign Prostaic Hyperplasia

AUACC: Spina Bifida and Neurogenic Bladder

Surgical Managemet of BPH and LUTS

AUACC: Renovascular Disease

AUACC: Ethics

AUACC: Laparoscopy and Robotics

Diagnostic and Treatment of Non-Neurogenic Overactive Bladder in Adults

AUACC: Bladder Neoplasm - Muscle Invasive Bladder Cancer

AUACC: Evidence Based Medicine

AUACC: Neurogenic Lower Urinary Tract Dysfunction

AUACC: Renal Transplant

Urotrauma

AUACC: Medical Treatment of Infertility

AUACC: Physiology, Epidemiology, Pathophysiology, and Evaluation of Infertility

AUACC: Pelvic Organ Prolapse Evaluation and Treatment

AUACC: Surgical Treatment of Infertility

AUACC: Priapism

AUACC: Robotic Assisted Laparoscopic Surgery in Pediatric Urology

AUACC: Business and Communication

AUACC: Communication Skills

AUACC: Urethral Neoplasm

AUACC: Interstitial Cystitis

AUACC: Testicular Torsion

AUACC: Upper Tract Obstruction

AUACC: Urologic Trauma

AUACC: Post-Obstructive Diuresis

AUACC: Post-Operative Pain



Monday, June 20, 2022 Independent learning AUA Guideline

Tuesday, June 21, 2022 Independent learning AUA Guideline

Thursday, June 23, 2022 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Best Practice Statement Bardot Bell

Monday, June 27, 2022 Independent learning AUA Guideline

Tuesday, June 28, 2022 Independent learning Best Practice Statement

Thursday, June 30, 2022 MANDATORY CONFERENCE

2022-2023 Topics Peds topics to start July 2023 Urolithiasis

VUR

Voiding Dysfunction

Start back from the top of Peds AUA CC

Surgical Treatmetnt of Female SUI

Optimal Evaluation of the Infertile Male

Male Urethra Stricture

Evaluation of Azospermia and Management of Obstructive Azospermia

Recurrent Uncomplicated UTI in Females

End of year Survey Meeting


